
ROLL_NO REGNO STUDENT_NAME FATHER_NAME SUB1 SUB2 RESULT

220120802 22AP27. Janvi SATISH BVID-207 84 626/750

220120812 22AP1053. Nidhi DEVENDER BVG-205 37 BVID-207 70 570/750

220120814 22AP20. Tamanna PARVEEN KUMAR BVG-205 37 549/750

220120823 22AP1769. Arun OMPARKASH BVG-205 37 566/750

220120829 22AP1054. Rahul Sharma VINOD SHARMA BVG-205 28 BVID-206 AB FLC

220120832 22AP1771. Harsh Kumar JASWANT BVID-206 120 569/750

220120835 22AP1799. Sumanya AJAY BVG-205 40 628/750

220120836 22AP26. Shiv Kumar RAMPARSAD BVG-205 43 568/750


